By air DDU 15 working days against payment

Sr. No. Item Code Description
Qty
(set)

Unit Price
USD

Total Amount
USD

1 Quartz tube OD50 mm, length 1100mm 4 $92 $368
2 Alumina tube OD50 mm, length 1100mm 1 $250 $250

Package cost $50
Delivery by UPS to Aarhus University $362

SUM $1030
SAY USD TEN THOUSAND AND THIRTY ONLY.
REMARKS:
Payment term: TT 100% in advance
Delivery term: EXW

BANK DETAILS

Beneficiary: Henan Sante Furnace Technology Co., Ltd
Company adds. No.6, Qingcheng Road, Luoyang Area of China (Henan) Free Trade Zone, China
Bank Name: CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK, HENAN BRANCH